
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be 

available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have 

the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this 

participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon

Saturday, July 27, 2013

Such a fun morning, and the winds held off for a good portion of the event.  Hope you all had 

fun. Thanks to the Ellensburg HS Cross Country Team, and a good number of students from 

CWU for helping on the course.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to The Recycle Shop for the bike support this morning.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

1 Michael Rushton 1279 44 M 1 M 40-44 1 7 0:05:45.3 0:00:48.9 1 0:30:34.7 0:00:27.4 1 0:16:23.6 0:53:59.9 0:50:06.0 93.3180675 1

2 Bryan Brosious 1294 28 M 1 M 25-29 1 1 0:04:44.4 0:00:30.7 2 0:32:10.5 0:00:27.6 4 0:18:10.5 0:56:03.7 0:54:47.7 85.32113861 6

3 Abdean Smith 1285 37 M 1 M 35-39 1 20 0:06:22.2 0:00:41.6 3 0:32:24.8 0:00:49.8 5 0:18:12.7 0:58:31.1 0:55:26.0 84.33866341 7

4 Thomas Goos 1236 42 M 2 M 40-44 1 17 0:06:15.9 0:00:53.2 4 0:33:38.5 0:00:30.3 6 0:18:15.5 0:59:33.4 0:55:37.0 84.06162785 9

5 Paul Palumbo 1275 54 M 1 M 50-54 1 4 0:05:39.1 0:00:56.1 5 0:33:49.4 0:00:40.6 11 0:19:24.4 1:00:29.6 0:53:03.7 88.10870481 3

6 Mark Drangsholt 1273 56 M 1 M 55-59 1 12 0:06:04.7 0:00:35.0 8 0:35:27.2 0:00:19.4 12 0:19:25.7 1:01:52.0 0:53:31.1 87.35593906 4

7 Jason Densley 1281 42 M 3 M 40-44 1 11 0:06:03.0 0:01:21.6 6 0:34:53.8 0:00:38.1 9 0:18:57.9 1:01:54.4 0:57:48.7 80.87061732 12

8 Stacia McInnes 1358 46 F 1 F 45-49 1 13 0:06:07.9 0:00:50.0 7 0:35:25.7 0:00:24.4 10 0:19:15.9 1:02:03.9 0:58:01.4 90.2343667 2

9 Mitch Parker 1276 53 M 2 M 50-54 1 33 0:06:53.1 0:01:10.0 13 0:37:04.8 0:00:44.4 2 0:17:01.6 1:02:53.9 0:55:26.9 84.31709417 8

10 Ryan Nesbitt 1290 30 M 1 M 30-34 1 22 0:06:27.1 0:00:19.5 11 0:36:24.2 0:00:19.5 14 0:19:48.7 1:03:19.0 1:01:19.7 76.23217293 17

11 Jeffrey King 1245 31 M 2 M 30-34 1 9 0:05:48.0 0:01:53.2 15 0:37:30.4 0:00:19.6 7 0:18:21.7 1:03:52.9 1:01:40.0 75.8142469 18

12 Lindsey Bradley 1242 16 F 1 F 0-19 1 38 0:07:05.0 0:00:53.1 17 0:38:29.2 0:00:28.6 3 0:17:07.7 1:04:03.6 1:01:03.0 85.75932648 5

13 Larry Mattson 1278 45 M 1 M 45-49 1 19 0:06:19.8 0:00:54.2 10 0:35:46.0 0:00:48.2 18 0:20:19.1 1:04:07.3 0:59:17.9 78.84190929 13

14 Danny Moate 1286 37 M 2 M 35-39 1 3 0:05:36.1 0:01:01.3 19 0:38:44.5 0:00:34.6 30 0:21:47.1 1:07:43.6 1:04:09.4 72.87171008 22

15 Beau Fairchild 1239 32 M 3 M 30-34 1 54 0:08:05.7 0:00:54.7 14 0:37:10.3 0:01:07.4 24 0:21:09.3 1:08:27.4 1:05:51.5 70.98834216 28

16 Hubert Wenzel 1296 26 M 2 M 25-29 1 18 0:06:18.4 0:00:27.2 16 0:37:50.4 0:00:34.7 54 0:23:42.1 1:08:52.8 1:07:55.9 68.82260775 38

17

Hawaiian Cookie Munchers - Luis 

Dieguez, Melinda Lim, Guillermo 

Rueda 1255 32 M 4 M 30-34 3 6 0:05:40.3 0:00:36.4 25 0:40:30.4 0:00:15.6 34 0:21:52.3 1:08:55.0 1:06:18.1 70.51451429 30

18 Cory Brunhaver 1298 19 M 1 M 0-19 1 28 0:06:36.9 0:01:05.6 32 0:41:17.7 0:01:23.4 8 0:18:42.3 1:09:05.9 1:08:13.0 68.53437023 40

19 Dave Morell 1238 55 M 2 M 55-59 1 34 0:06:55.3 0:01:25.8 12 0:36:49.5 0:01:34.4 39 0:22:25.2 1:09:10.2 1:00:22.1 77.44458102 15

20 Melissa Waite 1373 32 F 1 F 30-34 1 43 0:07:39.9 0:00:58.3 22 0:39:16.8 0:00:35.6 20 0:20:48.3 1:09:18.9 1:07:40.5 77.3650149 16

21 Michael Mccutchen 1268 66 M 1 M 65-69 1 15 0:06:14.4 0:01:06.0 23 0:39:39.0 0:00:59.7 41 0:22:30.6 1:10:29.7 0:55:52.9 83.66159371 10

22 Kevin Dwight 1241 39 M 3 M 35-39 2 41 0:07:33.5 0:01:09.1 18 0:38:37.5 0:00:48.0 40 0:22:28.5 1:10:36.6 1:06:32.4 70.26234707 32

23 Erich Cross 1232 39 M 4 M 35-39 1 31 0:06:50.0 0:02:07.9 29 0:40:59.6 0:00:53.0 17 0:20:12.0 1:11:02.5 1:06:56.8 69.83541574 37

24 Kevin Good 1247 27 M 3 M 25-29 1 14 0:06:10.8 0:00:51.9 33 0:41:25.7 0:00:28.2 37 0:22:12.3 1:11:08.9 1:09:51.3 66.92746103 46

25 Josh Ward 1289 34 M 5 M 30-34 1 30 0:06:44.4 0:01:41.5 31 0:41:14.2 0:00:38.6 22 0:20:58.6 1:11:17.3 1:08:07.0 68.63582963 39

26 Stan Davis 1243 67 M 2 M 65-69 1 10 0:05:55.9 0:01:00.3 21 0:39:10.1 0:00:42.5 67 0:25:08.4 1:11:57.2 0:56:27.6 82.8053212 11

27 Andrea Nesbitt 1378 27 F 1 F 25-29 1 42 0:07:38.9 0:01:14.5 20 0:39:00.7 0:00:42.4 52 0:23:24.6 1:12:01.1 1:11:22.9 73.34751737 21

28 David Schneider 1244 44 M 4 M 40-44 1 26 0:06:32.2 0:01:51.8 9 0:35:42.1 0:01:36.5 76 0:26:23.2 1:12:05.8 1:06:53.5 69.89255326 36

29 Ray Leske 1231 50 M 3 M 50-54 1 59 0:08:17.4 0:00:47.6 26 0:40:46.5 0:00:25.8 43 0:22:35.9 1:12:53.2 1:05:12.9 71.68963778 25

30 Jon Tesarik 1287 36 M 5 M 35-39 1 36 0:06:56.2 0:01:01.2 40 0:43:08.8 0:00:32.1 26 0:21:24.1 1:13:02.4 1:09:22.2 67.39493079 45

31 Jennifer Mattson 1363 42 F 1 F 40-44 1 56 0:08:09.8 0:01:17.3 39 0:43:06.3 0:00:28.7 16 0:20:10.7 1:13:12.8 1:09:29.3 75.34593086 19

32 Salma Preppernau 1387 14 F 2 F 0-19 1 16 0:06:15.7 0:00:59.1 45 0:44:42.2 0:00:35.1 21 0:20:51.6 1:13:23.7 1:06:37.1 78.59149277 14

33

Hawaiian Burger Munchers - Leo 

Bezroukov, Alejandro Matute 

Gonzalez, Ivan Rodriguez Sastre 1254 24 M 1 M 20-24 3 27 0:06:33.4 0:00:19.7 59 0:46:36.8 0:00:15.3 15 0:20:09.1 1:13:54.3 1:13:26.6 63.65719635 61

34 Beau Nicholls 1283 39 M 6 M 35-39 1 64 0:08:52.0 0:01:29.2 34 0:41:45.8 0:00:41.8 42 0:22:34.3 1:15:23.1 1:11:02.3 65.81182366 53

35

Hawaiian Sausage Munchers - 

Kaitlyn Buck, Miguel Gonzalez 1256 23 M 2 M 20-24 3 5 0:05:40.0 0:00:40.7 30 0:41:09.2 0:00:19.0 86 0:27:36.9 1:15:25.8 1:15:11.7 62.17484655 67

36 Kristelle Harrington 1320 47 F 2 F 45-49 1 57 0:08:12.1 0:01:43.5 51 0:45:44.7 0:00:18.3 13 0:19:29.1 1:15:27.7 1:10:08.7 74.63985279 20

37 Gretchen Pflueger 1375 31 F 2 F 30-34 1 2 0:05:35.0 0:01:48.6 49 0:45:42.5 0:01:01.6 29 0:21:42.4 1:15:50.1 1:14:24.1 70.37061198 31

38 Janae Carpenter 1366 36 F 1 F 35-39 1 85 0:10:39.1 0:02:01.2 28 0:40:56.0 0:01:08.0 35 0:21:54.0 1:16:38.3 1:13:37.4 71.11355375 27

39 Meggie Powell 1381 25 F 2 F 25-29 1 21 0:06:23.8 0:01:30.7 53 0:45:57.2 0:00:56.9 36 0:22:02.0 1:16:50.6 1:16:26.2 68.49748133 41

40 Frank Purdy 1271 60 M 1 M 60-64 1 49 0:07:58.3 0:02:21.1 41 0:43:13.0 0:01:14.6 38 0:22:17.0 1:17:04.0 1:04:18.0 72.70977977 23

41

Rez Team - Larry Allen, Richard  

Allen 1252 16 M 2 M 0-19 3 76 0:09:57.1 0:00:24.9 44 0:44:40.1 0:00:22.1 33 0:21:50.5 1:17:14.7 1:12:20.1 64.6322594 56

42 Eric Redfern 1297 35 M 7 M 35-39 1 69 0:09:25.5 0:01:49.0 27 0:40:50.3 0:00:54.0 60 0:24:16.2 1:17:15.0 1:13:33.6 63.55676413 63

43 Shaun Nickolson 1280 43 M 5 M 40-44 1 55 0:08:07.0 0:02:04.9 36 0:42:38.8 0:01:10.9 55 0:23:52.7 1:17:54.3 1:12:30.9 64.47175878 58

44 Eliza Rushton 1386 15 F 3 F 0-19 1 44 0:07:40.3 0:01:49.4 35 0:42:36.0 0:00:53.0 69 0:25:10.0 1:18:08.7 1:13:35.2 71.14945724 26

45 Adam Crawford 1292 29 M 4 M 25-29 1 82 0:10:20.1 0:01:55.3 47 0:45:08.2 0:00:20.2 19 0:20:33.0 1:18:16.8 1:16:10.0 61.38103739 70

46

Team Daisy - Dennis Boser, 

Angela Craig, Katie Rutter 1258 41 M 6 M 40-44 3 24 0:06:28.0 0:00:29.6 42 0:43:24.2 0:00:29.4 84 0:27:36.4 1:18:27.6 1:13:30.4 63.60302112 62

47 Jessica Carter 1362 42 F 2 F 40-44 1 39 0:07:12.2 0:01:33.6 50 0:45:43.2 0:01:16.1 45 0:23:09.3 1:18:54.4 1:14:53.5 69.90951442 35
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48 Fred Leist 1288 36 M 8 M 35-39 1 25 0:06:29.1 0:01:56.2 58 0:46:34.5 0:00:54.5 48 0:23:13.7 1:19:08.0 1:15:09.4 62.20546434 66

49 Kristin Wenta 1383 21 F 1 F 20-24 1 35 0:06:55.3 0:02:03.8 66 0:47:51.4 0:01:02.9 27 0:21:32.2 1:19:25.6 1:18:39.8 66.55808899 50

50 Ryan Tollackson 1229 21 M 3 M 20-24 1 8 0:05:47.1 0:01:51.9 76 0:50:25.5 0:00:15.5 23 0:21:07.1 1:19:27.1 1:19:06.8 59.09464223 79

51 Heather Woloshyn 1315 51 F 1 F 50-54 1 58 0:08:14.6 0:01:20.1 38 0:42:53.8 0:00:41.0 78 0:26:37.9 1:19:47.4 1:12:19.6 72.38984365 24

52 Claire Nicholls 1368 35 F 2 F 35-39 1 95 0:11:30.4 0:02:11.9 37 0:42:48.2 0:01:00.7 44 0:23:05.6 1:20:36.8 1:17:33.3 67.50869158 43

53 Kathi Charlton 1266 48 F 3 F 45-49 2 51 0:08:00.9 0:01:18.0 46 0:44:50.3 0:00:40.8 73 0:26:00.2 1:20:50.2 1:14:42.7 70.07795633 34

54 Rebekah Rushton 1384 17 F 4 F 0-19 1 32 0:06:51.1 0:00:50.7 61 0:46:51.2 0:00:47.8 71 0:25:48.1 1:21:08.9 1:18:15.5 66.90303691 47

55 Leeann Densley 1361 42 F 3 F 40-44 1 66 0:09:01.9 0:01:13.1 43 0:43:26.3 0:01:11.1 80 0:26:48.3 1:21:40.7 1:17:31.4 67.53721001 42

56

Team Mattingly - Amy Mattingly, 

Kaylie Mattingly, Scott Mattingly 1260 42 M 7 M 40-44 3 23 0:06:27.5 0:00:23.5 83 0:51:39.9 0:00:24.3 50 0:23:22.7 1:22:17.9 1:16:51.2 60.83270641 71

57 Kristy Dwight 1385 39 F 3 F 35-39 1 90 0:11:18.4 0:01:52.2 65 0:47:34.8 0:00:23.8 25 0:21:20.2 1:22:29.4 1:18:54.0 66.35875889 52

58 Tracie Gutmann 1369 34 F 3 F 30-34 1 53 0:08:05.3 0:01:19.1 64 0:47:31.3 0:00:48.2 68 0:25:08.5 1:22:52.4 1:20:07.4 65.34460053 54

59 Jennifer Laycock 1370 34 F 4 F 30-34 1 65 0:08:56.4 0:02:47.3 57 0:46:15.9 0:00:53.9 62 0:24:27.4 1:23:20.9 1:20:35.0 64.97220334 55

60

Team Flying Monkeys - Geary 

McCabe, Lisa Mccabe 1259 44 M 8 M 40-44 3 97 0:12:09.4 0:00:21.4 24 0:39:57.8 0:01:11.0 98 0:29:51.6 1:23:31.2 1:17:29.4 60.33309525 72

61 Samantha Lunceford 1311 32 F 5 F 30-34 1 73 0:09:46.8 0:02:01.4 62 0:46:55.1 0:00:26.6 66 0:25:02.3 1:24:12.2 1:22:12.7 63.68579242 60

62 Debbie Thomas 1250 55 F 1 F 55-59 1 62 0:08:45.1 0:04:15.0 60 0:46:47.0 0:01:14.5 51 0:23:23.0 1:24:24.6 1:14:06.2 70.65396729 29

63

The Young and The Restless - 

Greg Aubol, Joshua Aubol, Debra 

Bliss 1262 51 M 4 M 50-54 3 115 0:16:35.8 0:00:21.8 52 0:45:45.1 0:00:15.6 31 0:21:47.5 1:24:45.8 1:15:28.1 61.94923088 68

64 Nickalous Reykdal 1291 30 M 6 M 30-34 1 105 0:12:34.2 0:03:25.0 63 0:47:21.1 32 0:21:50.3 1:24:53.7 1:22:13.8 56.85572864 84

65 Monica Horn 1357 41 F 4 F 40-44 1 68 0:09:22.9 0:02:14.8 72 0:49:15.7 0:00:22.3 56 0:23:56.6 1:25:12.3 1:21:07.4 64.53946331 57

66 Stephan Gray 1235 30 M 7 M 30-34 1 86 0:10:41.7 0:02:37.0 55 0:46:00.1 0:00:34.3 70 0:25:34.7 1:25:27.8 1:22:46.8 56.4776366 87

67 Dan Amadee 1264 26 M 5 M 25-29 2 99 0:12:10.7 0:03:12.1 56 0:46:10.8 0:00:52.3 58 0:24:01.0 1:26:26.9 1:25:15.5 54.83623615 90

68 Deanna Foster 1316 51 F 2 F 50-54 1 84 0:10:29.3 0:04:15.5 54 0:45:59.2 0:01:49.8 59 0:24:09.3 1:26:43.1 1:18:36.4 66.60628039 49

69 Elle Larson 1388 14 F 5 F 0-19 1 52 0:08:01.0 0:01:38.1 68 0:48:15.1 0:00:18.5 92 0:28:33.0 1:26:45.7 1:18:45.1 66.48353857 51

70 Shane Erickson 1272 57 M 3 M 55-59 1 29 0:06:42.3 0:02:50.1 73 0:50:01.8 0:01:25.6 74 0:26:13.9 1:27:13.7 1:14:47.3 62.51240178 65

71 Jettrell Stetner 1233 28 F 3 F 25-29 1 63 0:08:45.9 0:01:37.2 75 0:50:03.4 0:01:00.3 77 0:26:25.9 1:27:52.7 1:26:56.8 60.21748184 74

72 Ayla Wyman 1251 24 F 2 F 20-24 1 37 0:07:03.2 0:01:34.2 86 0:52:30.8 0:00:51.1 75 0:26:17.4 1:28:16.7 1:28:02.7 59.46627082 77

73 Annemarie Hill 1377 28 F 4 F 25-29 1 93 0:11:24.4 0:03:17.9 70 0:48:43.9 0:01:43.5 46 0:23:09.6 1:28:19.3 1:27:23.1 59.91521833 76

74 Patricia McCorkle 1305 59 F 2 F 55-59 1 77 0:09:58.5 0:02:39.1 85 0:52:09.5 0:00:30.8 53 0:23:27.0 1:28:44.9 1:14:33.7 70.21894161 33

75 Michael Prothman 1246 27 M 6 M 25-29 1 106 0:12:49.4 0:02:23.2 48 0:45:39.8 0:01:39.4 81 0:26:52.9 1:29:24.7 1:27:47.2 53.25677827 92

76 Krista Mudge 1376 29 F 5 F 25-29 1 83 0:10:20.6 0:03:05.2 79 0:50:55.8 0:01:00.8 65 0:24:42.9 1:30:05.3 1:28:58.4 58.84548615 80

77 Michael Cortner 1237 57 M 4 M 55-59 1 50 0:07:59.9 0:03:27.0 71 0:49:07.1 0:01:22.9 91 0:28:30.6 1:30:27.5 1:17:33.5 60.28026848 73

78 Kasey Knutson 1367 35 F 4 F 35-39 1 81 0:10:18.3 0:02:47.8 89 0:53:39.5 0:00:50.0 47 0:23:11.9 1:30:47.5 1:27:20.9 59.94053042 75

79 Liz Reeves 1318 49 F 4 F 45-49 1 61 0:08:37.6 0:02:40.1 74 0:50:02.7 0:01:22.1 90 0:28:22.8 1:31:05.3 1:23:42.1 62.55097975 64

80 Dennis Doyle 1269 66 M 3 M 65-69 1 110 0:13:22.8 0:03:20.8 77 0:50:42.9 0:00:44.2 49 0:23:21.5 1:31:32.2 1:12:33.7 64.43018152 59

81

French Wetsuit Strippers - Eliezer 

Bravo, Gabriel Corvera 1253 26 M 7 M 25-29 3 70 0:09:28.4 0:02:57.6 100 0:58:00.0 0:00:30.6 28 0:21:36.6 1:32:33.2 1:31:16.7 51.21913011 102

82 Nikki Ward 1371 33 F 6 F 30-34 1 71 0:09:37.4 0:02:30.9 81 0:51:27.0 0:01:57.6 83 0:27:09.8 1:32:42.7 1:30:04.6 58.12441356 82

83 Peter Brazil 1293 28 M 8 M 25-29 1 80 0:10:16.1 0:06:11.3 78 0:50:52.3 0:01:02.8 63 0:24:31.9 1:32:54.4 1:30:48.5 51.48441338 100

84 Kim Beagley 1314 51 F 3 F 50-54 1 78 0:10:00.1 0:02:46.6 80 0:51:22.0 0:01:17.8 88 0:28:14.7 1:33:41.2 1:24:55.4 61.65216279 69

85 Marti Davis 1248 64 F 1 F 60-64 1 45 0:07:42.7 0:01:18.9 91 0:54:36.7 0:01:02.5 97 0:29:42.6 1:34:23.4 1:17:34.7 67.48871684 44

86 Gene Sementi 1274 55 M 5 M 55-59 1 60 0:08:30.2 0:02:59.7 69 0:48:30.9 0:01:51.8 102 0:32:57.7 1:34:50.3 1:22:46.2 56.48392882 86

87

Jan & KT - Kaytee Becerra, Janice 

Northrup 1257 37 M 9 M 35-39 3 47 0:07:46.5 0:00:26.7 102 0:59:22.1 0:00:32.0 82 0:27:04.5 1:35:11.8 1:30:10.7 51.84381125 98

88 Stacey Engel 1200 27 F 6 F 25-29 1 72 0:09:40.0 0:04:30.6 97 0:55:56.1 0:00:45.3 64 0:24:38.4 1:35:30.4 1:34:39.7 55.30887151 89

89

The Cats Meow - Carla  Johnson, 

Carri Norris 1261 36 M 10 M 35-39 3 92 0:11:21.0 0:00:19.0 92 0:54:38.1 0:00:48.3 96 0:29:32.7 1:36:39.1 1:31:47.7 50.93058314 104

90 DeAnna Stoltenberg 1317 50 F 4 F 50-54 1 75 0:09:51.8 0:03:30.5 88 0:53:35.0 0:00:37.4 94 0:29:06.1 1:36:40.8 1:28:19.6 59.27640196 78

91 Roberto Palomin 1277 47 M 2 M 45-49 1 96 0:12:06.8 0:02:02.4 94 0:55:43.7 0:01:22.3 85 0:27:36.8 1:38:52.0 1:30:14.5 51.80746558 99

92 Diana Frampton 1360 43 F 5 F 40-44 1 102 0:12:22.3 0:03:32.0 90 0:53:57.0 0:00:59.9 89 0:28:22.4 1:39:13.6 1:33:53.0 55.76804277 88

93 Susan Pierce-Richards 1319 48 F 5 F 45-49 1 46 0:07:46.2 0:03:53.0 104 1:01:13.8 0:00:38.0 79 0:26:38.0 1:40:09.0 1:32:33.7 56.56383821 85

94 Tracy Jackson 1312 52 F 5 F 50-54 1 100 0:12:17.3 0:03:12.0 67 0:47:55.4 0:01:21.1 108 0:35:37.1 1:40:22.9 1:30:16.5 57.99709999 83

95 Vincent Hebrant 1234 39 M 11 M 35-39 1 79 0:10:15.1 0:02:49.4 82 0:51:38.5 0:01:35.1 105 0:34:09.7 1:40:27.8 1:34:40.3 49.38343336 108

96 Justin Pirtle 1295 27 M 9 M 25-29 1 88 0:11:11.6 0:05:57.9 101 0:58:49.9 0:00:37.3 57 0:23:59.0 1:40:35.7 1:38:46.0 47.33612313 112

97 Katherine Alderman 1380 26 F 7 F 25-29 1 48 0:07:48.4 0:02:45.7 105 1:01:39.1 0:00:28.9 93 0:28:42.7 1:41:24.8 1:40:41.8 51.99467819 97

98 Del Bankston 1201 55 M 6 M 55-59 1 107 0:12:50.1 0:04:18.6 96 0:55:54.5 0:00:48.6 87 0:27:39.3 1:41:31.1 1:28:36.0 52.76723419 93

99 Terri Brice 1308 54 F 6 F 50-54 1 109 0:13:19.6 0:04:32.5 93 0:55:03.4 0:02:50.6 72 0:25:59.2 1:41:45.3 1:30:03.4 58.13753997 81

100 Jordyne Jaquish 1382 23 F 3 F 20-24 1 114 0:14:36.4 0:04:00.3 87 0:53:26.1 0:00:28.3 95 0:29:26.5 1:41:57.6 1:41:57.6 51.35019568 101

101 Court Jones 1240 78 M 1 M 70-99 1 87 0:11:04.4 0:03:21.1 84 0:51:45.6 0:01:05.9 111 0:38:44.8 1:46:01.8 1:10:06.7 66.68194578 48

102 Kristin Harper 1227 44 F 6 F 40-44 1 91 0:11:20.5 0:01:37.4 103 0:59:59.5 0:00:32.6 101 0:32:51.5 1:46:21.5 1:40:18.8 52.19277646 96

103 Robin K Ota 1359 45 F 6 F 45-49 1 98 0:12:09.5 0:03:00.1 95 0:55:50.0 0:01:06.8 106 0:34:15.2 1:46:21.6 1:39:59.9 52.35715463 95
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If you have a questions about your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

104 Heidi Tollackson 1228 47 F 7 F 45-49 1 40 0:07:19.0 0:03:13.4 112 1:11:44.0 0:00:43.5 61 0:24:18.9 1:47:18.8 1:39:45.2 52.48600073 94

105 Rachel Mcgee 1372 32 F 7 F 30-34 1 94 0:11:28.7 0:02:34.5 98 0:56:49.5 0:01:33.7 109 0:35:47.2 1:48:13.6 1:45:39.9 49.549304 107

106 Becky Drew 1307 58 F 3 F 55-59 1 101 0:12:20.4 0:03:05.3 106 1:03:02.9 0:01:29.4 104 0:33:45.6 1:53:43.6 1:36:37.2 54.18785673 91

107 Stan Moon 1270 65 M 4 M 65-69 1 104 0:12:25.9 0:03:26.1 109 1:04:24.1 0:01:28.2 100 0:32:28.4 1:54:12.7 1:31:27.3 51.12035832 103

108 Heather Lee 1365 38 F 5 F 35-39 1 111 0:13:36.7 0:03:05.1 107 1:03:59.6 0:00:46.3 103 0:33:20.1 1:54:47.8 1:49:57.6 47.61410741 111

109 Kacie Korstad 1379 27 F 8 F 25-29 1 74 0:09:51.0 0:04:13.7 99 0:57:07.5 0:01:12.7 113 0:44:20.5 1:56:45.4 1:55:43.5 45.2425211 114

110 Chris Atteshis 1263 52 M 5 M 50-54 2 67 0:09:20.8 0:02:25.5 110 1:05:03.8 0:00:34.2 112 0:42:26.1 1:59:50.4 1:46:10.3 44.03441269 115

111 Cynthia Stiner 1310 54 F 7 F 50-54 1 89 0:11:13.7 0:02:22.9 115 1:17:03.0 0:00:41.1 99 0:30:03.7 2:01:24.4 1:47:26.9 48.72702251 109

112 Kim Hoiness 1309 54 F 8 F 50-54 1 113 0:14:31.6 0:03:23.7 113 1:11:53.9 0:01:53.4 107 0:34:54.6 2:06:37.2 1:52:03.8 46.72078171 113

113 Sherrie Conway 1299 66 F 1 F 65-69 1 108 0:13:01.1 0:05:27.7 114 1:12:41.6 0:00:58.7 110 0:36:16.9 2:08:26.0 1:43:17.1 50.69119336 105

114 Sheila Moon 1300 65 F 2 F 65-69 1 103 0:12:25.2 0:04:32.6 108 1:04:21.0 0:01:40.1 114 0:45:54.9 2:08:53.8 1:45:39.3 49.55445148 106

115 Patricia Doyle 1304 65 F 3 F 65-69 1 112 0:14:20.6 0:03:30.0 111 1:08:31.5 0:01:01.1 115 0:46:35.8 2:13:59.0 1:49:49.5 47.67312064 110

DNF Janel Traugott 1267 40 F F 40-44 2 116 0:17:04.9 0:05:46.5 116 2:06:19.6

Overall Page 4 of 8



Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Lindsey Bradley 1242 16 3 0:07:05.0 0:00:53.1 1 0:38:29.2 0:00:28.6 1 0:17:07.7 1:04:03.6

2 6 Salma Preppernau 1387 14 1 0:06:15.7 0:00:59.1 2 0:44:42.2 0:00:35.1 2 0:20:51.6 1:13:23.7

3 11 Eliza Rushton 1386 15 4 0:07:40.3 0:01:49.4 3 0:42:36.0 0:00:53.0 3 0:25:10.0 1:18:08.7

4 16 Rebekah Rushton 1384 17 2 0:06:51.1 0:00:50.7 4 0:46:51.2 0:00:47.8 4 0:25:48.1 1:21:08.9

5 25 Elle Larson 1388 14 5 0:08:01.0 0:01:38.1 5 0:48:15.1 0:00:18.5 5 0:28:33.0 1:26:45.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Kristin Wenta 1383 21 1 0:06:55.3 0:02:03.8 1 0:47:51.4 0:01:02.9 1 0:21:32.2 1:19:25.6

2 27 Ayla Wyman 1251 24 2 0:07:03.2 0:01:34.2 2 0:52:30.8 0:00:51.1 2 0:26:17.4 1:28:16.7

3 43 Jordyne Jaquish 1382 23 3 0:14:36.4 0:04:00.3 3 0:53:26.1 0:00:28.3 3 0:29:26.5 1:41:57.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Andrea Nesbitt 1378 27 2 0:07:38.9 0:01:14.5 1 0:39:00.7 0:00:42.4 1 0:23:24.6 1:12:01.1

2 10 Meggie Powell 1381 25 1 0:06:23.8 0:01:30.7 2 0:45:57.2 0:00:56.9 2 0:22:02.0 1:16:50.6

3 26 Jettrell Stetner 1233 28 4 0:08:45.9 0:01:37.2 3 0:50:03.4 0:01:00.3 3 0:26:25.9 1:27:52.7

4 28 Annemarie Hill 1377 28 8 0:11:24.4 0:03:17.9 4 0:48:43.9 0:01:43.5 4 0:23:09.6 1:28:19.3

5 30 Krista Mudge 1376 29 7 0:10:20.6 0:03:05.2 5 0:50:55.8 0:01:00.8 5 0:24:42.9 1:30:05.3

6 36 Stacey Engel 1200 27 5 0:09:40.0 0:04:30.6 6 0:55:56.1 0:00:45.3 6 0:24:38.4 1:35:30.4

7 41 Katherine Alderman 1380 26 3 0:07:48.4 0:02:45.7 8 1:01:39.1 0:00:28.9 7 0:28:42.7 1:41:24.8

8 50 Kacie Korstad 1379 27 6 0:09:51.0 0:04:13.7 7 0:57:07.5 0:01:12.7 8 0:44:20.5 1:56:45.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Melissa Waite 1373 32 2 0:07:39.9 0:00:58.3 1 0:39:16.8 0:00:35.6 1 0:20:48.3 1:09:18.9

2 8 Gretchen Pflueger 1375 31 1 0:05:35.0 0:01:48.6 2 0:45:42.5 0:01:01.6 2 0:21:42.4 1:15:50.1

3 19 Tracie Gutmann 1369 34 3 0:08:05.3 0:01:19.1 3 0:47:31.3 0:00:48.2 3 0:25:08.5 1:22:52.4

4 20 Jennifer Laycock 1370 34 4 0:08:56.4 0:02:47.3 4 0:46:15.9 0:00:53.9 4 0:24:27.4 1:23:20.9

5 21 Samantha Lunceford 1311 32 6 0:09:46.8 0:02:01.4 5 0:46:55.1 0:00:26.6 5 0:25:02.3 1:24:12.2

6 33 Nikki Ward 1371 33 5 0:09:37.4 0:02:30.9 6 0:51:27.0 0:01:57.6 6 0:27:09.8 1:32:42.7

7 47 Rachel Mcgee 1372 32 7 0:11:28.7 0:02:34.5 7 0:56:49.5 0:01:33.7 7 0:35:47.2 1:48:13.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Janae Carpenter 1366 36 2 0:10:39.1 0:02:01.2 1 0:40:56.0 0:01:08.0 1 0:21:54.0 1:16:38.3

2 15 Claire Nicholls 1368 35 4 0:11:30.4 0:02:11.9 2 0:42:48.2 0:01:00.7 2 0:23:05.6 1:20:36.8

3 18 Kristy Dwight 1385 39 3 0:11:18.4 0:01:52.2 3 0:47:34.8 0:00:23.8 3 0:21:20.2 1:22:29.4

4 31 Kasey Knutson 1367 35 1 0:10:18.3 0:02:47.8 4 0:53:39.5 0:00:50.0 4 0:23:11.9 1:30:47.5

5 49 Heather Lee 1365 38 5 0:13:36.7 0:03:05.1 5 1:03:59.6 0:00:46.3 5 0:33:20.1 1:54:47.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jennifer Mattson 1363 42 2 0:08:09.8 0:01:17.3 1 0:43:06.3 0:00:28.7 1 0:20:10.7 1:13:12.8

2 12 Jessica Carter 1362 42 1 0:07:12.2 0:01:33.6 3 0:45:43.2 0:01:16.1 2 0:23:09.3 1:18:54.4

3 17 Leeann Densley 1361 42 3 0:09:01.9 0:01:13.1 2 0:43:26.3 0:01:11.1 3 0:26:48.3 1:21:40.7

4 23 Monica Horn 1357 41 4 0:09:22.9 0:02:14.8 4 0:49:15.7 0:00:22.3 4 0:23:56.6 1:25:12.3

5 38 Diana Frampton 1360 43 6 0:12:22.3 0:03:32.0 5 0:53:57.0 0:00:59.9 5 0:28:22.4 1:39:13.6

6 44 Kristin Harper 1227 44 5 0:11:20.5 0:01:37.4 6 0:59:59.5 0:00:32.6 6 0:32:51.5 1:46:21.5

-- Run --

Female 45 to 49

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike --

Female 19 and under
-- Bike --

Female 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female 40 to 44

Saturday, July 27, 2013

-- Swim -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2013

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike ---- Swim -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stacia McInnes 1358 46 1 0:06:07.9 0:00:50.0 1 0:35:25.7 0:00:24.4 1 0:19:15.9 1:02:03.9

2 7 Kristelle Harrington 1320 47 4 0:08:12.1 0:01:43.5 2 0:45:44.7 0:00:18.3 2 0:19:29.1 1:15:27.7

3 32 Liz Reeves 1318 49 5 0:08:37.6 0:02:40.1 3 0:50:02.7 0:01:22.1 3 0:28:22.8 1:31:05.3

4 39 Susan Pierce-Richards 1319 48 3 0:07:46.2 0:03:53.0 5 1:01:13.8 0:00:38.0 4 0:26:38.0 1:40:09.0

5 45 Robin K Ota 1359 45 6 0:12:09.5 0:03:00.1 4 0:55:50.0 0:01:06.8 5 0:34:15.2 1:46:21.6

6 46 Heidi Tollackson 1228 47 2 0:07:19.0 0:03:13.4 6 1:11:44.0 0:00:43.5 6 0:24:18.9 1:47:18.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Heather Woloshyn 1315 51 1 0:08:14.6 0:01:20.1 1 0:42:53.8 0:00:41.0 1 0:26:37.9 1:19:47.4

2 24 Deanna Foster 1316 51 4 0:10:29.3 0:04:15.5 2 0:45:59.2 0:01:49.8 2 0:24:09.3 1:26:43.1

3 34 Kim Beagley 1314 51 3 0:10:00.1 0:02:46.6 4 0:51:22.0 0:01:17.8 3 0:28:14.7 1:33:41.2

4 37 DeAnna Stoltenberg 1317 50 2 0:09:51.8 0:03:30.5 5 0:53:35.0 0:00:37.4 4 0:29:06.1 1:36:40.8

5 40 Tracy Jackson 1312 52 6 0:12:17.3 0:03:12.0 3 0:47:55.4 0:01:21.1 5 0:35:37.1 1:40:22.9

6 42 Terri Brice 1308 54 7 0:13:19.6 0:04:32.5 6 0:55:03.4 0:02:50.6 6 0:25:59.2 1:41:45.3

7 51 Cynthia Stiner 1310 54 5 0:11:13.7 0:02:22.9 8 1:17:03.0 0:00:41.1 7 0:30:03.7 2:01:24.4

8 52 Kim Hoiness 1309 54 8 0:14:31.6 0:03:23.7 7 1:11:53.9 0:01:53.4 8 0:34:54.6 2:06:37.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Debbie Thomas 1250 55 1 0:08:45.1 0:04:15.0 1 0:46:47.0 0:01:14.5 1 0:23:23.0 1:24:24.6

2 29 Patricia McCorkle 1305 59 2 0:09:58.5 0:02:39.1 2 0:52:09.5 0:00:30.8 2 0:23:27.0 1:28:44.9

3 48 Becky Drew 1307 58 3 0:12:20.4 0:03:05.3 3 1:03:02.9 0:01:29.4 3 0:33:45.6 1:53:43.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Marti Davis 1248 64 1 0:07:42.7 0:01:18.9 1 0:54:36.7 0:01:02.5 1 0:29:42.6 1:34:23.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Sherrie Conway 1299 66 2 0:13:01.1 0:05:27.7 3 1:12:41.6 0:00:58.7 1 0:36:16.9 2:08:26.0

2 54 Sheila Moon 1300 65 1 0:12:25.2 0:04:32.6 1 1:04:21.0 0:01:40.1 2 0:45:54.9 2:08:53.8

3 55 Patricia Doyle 1304 65 3 0:14:20.6 0:03:30.0 2 1:08:31.5 0:01:01.1 3 0:46:35.8 2:13:59.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Cory Brunhaver 1298 19 1 0:06:36.9 0:01:05.6 1 0:41:17.7 0:01:23.4 1 0:18:42.3 1:09:05.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Ryan Tollackson 1229 21 1 0:05:47.1 0:01:51.9 1 0:50:25.5 0:00:15.5 1 0:21:07.1 1:19:27.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Bryan Brosious 1294 28 1 0:04:44.4 0:00:30.7 1 0:32:10.5 0:00:27.6 1 0:18:10.5 0:56:03.7

2 14 Hubert Wenzel 1296 26 3 0:06:18.4 0:00:27.2 2 0:37:50.4 0:00:34.7 2 0:23:42.1 1:08:52.8

3 19 Kevin Good 1247 27 2 0:06:10.8 0:00:51.9 3 0:41:25.7 0:00:28.2 3 0:22:12.3 1:11:08.9

4 29 Adam Crawford 1292 29 5 0:10:20.1 0:01:55.3 4 0:45:08.2 0:00:20.2 4 0:20:33.0 1:18:16.8

5 35 Michael Prothman 1246 27 7 0:12:49.4 0:02:23.2 5 0:45:39.8 0:01:39.4 5 0:26:52.9 1:29:24.7

6 38 Peter Brazil 1293 28 4 0:10:16.1 0:06:11.3 6 0:50:52.3 0:01:02.8 6 0:24:31.9 1:32:54.4

7 42 Justin Pirtle 1295 27 6 0:11:11.6 0:05:57.9 7 0:58:49.9 0:00:37.3 7 0:23:59.0 1:40:35.7

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49

Male 20 to 24

Female 65 to 69

-- Swim --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Run ---- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Bike --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike ---- Swim -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Ryan Nesbitt 1290 30 2 0:06:27.1 0:00:19.5 1 0:36:24.2 0:00:19.5 1 0:19:48.7 1:03:19.0

2 10 Jeffrey King 1245 31 1 0:05:48.0 0:01:53.2 2 0:37:30.4 0:00:19.6 2 0:18:21.7 1:03:52.9

3 13 Beau Fairchild 1239 32 4 0:08:05.7 0:00:54.7 3 0:37:10.3 0:01:07.4 3 0:21:09.3 1:08:27.4

4 20 Josh Ward 1289 34 3 0:06:44.4 0:01:41.5 4 0:41:14.2 0:00:38.6 4 0:20:58.6 1:11:17.3

5 32 Nickalous Reykdal 1291 30 6 0:12:34.2 0:03:25.0 6 0:47:21.1 5 0:21:50.3 1:24:53.7

6 33 Stephan Gray 1235 30 5 0:10:41.7 0:02:37.0 5 0:46:00.1 0:00:34.3 6 0:25:34.7 1:25:27.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Abdean Smith 1285 37 2 0:06:22.2 0:00:41.6 1 0:32:24.8 0:00:49.8 1 0:18:12.7 0:58:31.1

2 12 Danny Moate 1286 37 1 0:05:36.1 0:01:01.3 2 0:38:44.5 0:00:34.6 2 0:21:47.1 1:07:43.6

3 18 Erich Cross 1232 39 4 0:06:50.0 0:02:07.9 3 0:40:59.6 0:00:53.0 3 0:20:12.0 1:11:02.5

4 24 Jon Tesarik 1287 36 5 0:06:56.2 0:01:01.2 4 0:43:08.8 0:00:32.1 4 0:21:24.1 1:13:02.4

5 25 Beau Nicholls 1283 39 6 0:08:52.0 0:01:29.2 6 0:41:45.8 0:00:41.8 5 0:22:34.3 1:15:23.1

6 27 Eric Redfern 1297 35 7 0:09:25.5 0:01:49.0 5 0:40:50.3 0:00:54.0 6 0:24:16.2 1:17:15.0

7 30 Fred Leist 1288 36 3 0:06:29.1 0:01:56.2 7 0:46:34.5 0:00:54.5 7 0:23:13.7 1:19:08.0

8 41 Vincent Hebrant 1234 39 8 0:10:15.1 0:02:49.4 8 0:51:38.5 0:01:35.1 8 0:34:09.7 1:40:27.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Michael Rushton 1279 44 1 0:05:45.3 0:00:48.9 1 0:30:34.7 0:00:27.4 1 0:16:23.6 0:53:59.9

2 4 Thomas Goos 1236 42 3 0:06:15.9 0:00:53.2 2 0:33:38.5 0:00:30.3 2 0:18:15.5 0:59:33.4

3 7 Jason Densley 1281 42 2 0:06:03.0 0:01:21.6 3 0:34:53.8 0:00:38.1 3 0:18:57.9 1:01:54.4

4 22 David Schneider 1244 44 4 0:06:32.2 0:01:51.8 4 0:35:42.1 0:01:36.5 4 0:26:23.2 1:12:05.8

5 28 Shaun Nickolson 1280 43 5 0:08:07.0 0:02:04.9 5 0:42:38.8 0:01:10.9 5 0:23:52.7 1:17:54.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Larry Mattson 1278 45 1 0:06:19.8 0:00:54.2 1 0:35:46.0 0:00:48.2 1 0:20:19.1 1:04:07.3

2 40 Roberto Palomin 1277 47 2 0:12:06.8 0:02:02.4 2 0:55:43.7 0:01:22.3 2 0:27:36.8 1:38:52.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Paul Palumbo 1275 54 1 0:05:39.1 0:00:56.1 1 0:33:49.4 0:00:40.6 1 0:19:24.4 1:00:29.6

2 8 Mitch Parker 1276 53 2 0:06:53.1 0:01:10.0 2 0:37:04.8 0:00:44.4 2 0:17:01.6 1:02:53.9

3 23 Ray Leske 1231 50 3 0:08:17.4 0:00:47.6 3 0:40:46.5 0:00:25.8 3 0:22:35.9 1:12:53.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Mark Drangsholt 1273 56 1 0:06:04.7 0:00:35.0 1 0:35:27.2 0:00:19.4 1 0:19:25.7 1:01:52.0

2 16 Dave Morell 1238 55 3 0:06:55.3 0:01:25.8 2 0:36:49.5 0:01:34.4 2 0:22:25.2 1:09:10.2

3 34 Shane Erickson 1272 57 2 0:06:42.3 0:02:50.1 3 0:50:01.8 0:01:25.6 3 0:26:13.9 1:27:13.7

4 36 Michael Cortner 1237 57 4 0:07:59.9 0:03:27.0 5 0:49:07.1 0:01:22.9 4 0:28:30.6 1:30:27.5

5 39 Gene Sementi 1274 55 5 0:08:30.2 0:02:59.7 4 0:48:30.9 0:01:51.8 5 0:32:57.7 1:34:50.3

6 43 Del Bankston 1201 55 6 0:12:50.1 0:04:18.6 6 0:55:54.5 0:00:48.6 6 0:27:39.3 1:41:31.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Frank Purdy 1271 60 1 0:07:58.3 0:02:21.1 1 0:43:13.0 0:01:14.6 1 0:22:17.0 1:17:04.0

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim --

-- Bike --

Male 40 to 44

-- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Male 50 to 54
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike ---- Swim -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Michael Mccutchen 1268 66 2 0:06:14.4 0:01:06.0 2 0:39:39.0 0:00:59.7 1 0:22:30.6 1:10:29.7

2 21 Stan Davis 1243 67 1 0:05:55.9 0:01:00.3 1 0:39:10.1 0:00:42.5 2 0:25:08.4 1:11:57.2

3 37 Dennis Doyle 1269 66 4 0:13:22.8 0:03:20.8 3 0:50:42.9 0:00:44.2 3 0:23:21.5 1:31:32.2

4 45 Stan Moon 1270 65 3 0:12:25.9 0:03:26.1 4 1:04:24.1 0:01:28.2 4 0:32:28.4 1:54:12.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 44 Court Jones 1240 78 1 0:11:04.4 0:03:21.1 1 0:51:45.6 0:01:05.9 1 0:38:44.8 1:46:01.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kathi Charlton 1266 48 1 0:08:00.9 0:01:18.0 1 0:44:50.3 0:00:40.8 1 0:26:00.2 1:20:50.2

DNF DNF Janel Traugott 1267 40 2 0:17:04.9 0:05:46.5 2 2:06:19.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kevin Dwight 1241 39 1 0:07:33.5 0:01:09.1 1 0:38:37.5 0:00:48.0 1 0:22:28.5 1:10:36.6

2 2 Dan Amadee 1264 26 3 0:12:10.7 0:03:12.1 2 0:46:10.8 0:00:52.3 2 0:24:01.0 1:26:26.9

3 3 Chris Atteshis 1263 52 2 0:09:20.8 0:02:25.5 3 1:05:03.8 0:00:34.2 3 0:42:26.1 1:59:50.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Hawaiian Cookie 

Munchers - Luis Dieguez, 

Melinda Lim, Guillermo 1255 32 2 0:05:40.3 0:00:36.4 1 0:40:30.4 0:00:15.6 1 0:21:52.3 1:08:55.0

2 2

Hawaiian Burger 

Munchers - Leo 

Bezroukov, Alejandro 

Matute Gonzalez, Ivan 1254 24 5 0:06:33.4 0:00:19.7 5 0:46:36.8 0:00:15.3 2 0:20:09.1 1:13:54.3

3 3

Hawaiian Sausage 

Munchers - Kaitlyn Buck, 1256 23 1 0:05:40.0 0:00:40.7 2 0:41:09.2 0:00:19.0 3 0:27:36.9 1:15:25.8

4 4

Rez Team - Larry Allen, 

Richard  Allen 1252 16 8 0:09:57.1 0:00:24.9 6 0:44:40.1 0:00:22.1 4 0:21:50.5 1:17:14.7

5 5

Team Daisy - Dennis 

Boser, Angela Craig, 1258 41 4 0:06:28.0 0:00:29.6 3 0:43:24.2 0:00:29.4 5 0:27:36.4 1:18:27.6

6 6

Team Mattingly - Amy 

Mattingly, Kaylie 

Mattingly, Scott Mattingly 1260 42 3 0:06:27.5 0:00:23.5 7 0:51:39.9 0:00:24.3 6 0:23:22.7 1:22:17.9

7 7

Team Flying Monkeys - 

Geary McCabe, Lisa 1259 44 10 0:12:09.4 0:00:21.4 4 0:39:57.8 0:01:11.0 7 0:29:51.6 1:23:31.2

8 8

The Young and The 

Restless - Greg Aubol, 

Joshua Aubol, Debra 1262 51 11 0:16:35.8 0:00:21.8 8 0:45:45.1 0:00:15.6 8 0:21:47.5 1:24:45.8

9 9

French Wetsuit Strippers 

- Eliezer Bravo, Gabriel 1253 26 7 0:09:28.4 0:02:57.6 11 0:58:00.0 0:00:30.6 9 0:21:36.6 1:32:33.2

10 10

Jan & KT - Kaytee 

Becerra, Janice Northrup 1257 37 6 0:07:46.5 0:00:26.7 10 0:59:22.1 0:00:32.0 10 0:27:04.5 1:35:11.8

11 11

The Cats Meow - Carla  

Johnson, Carri Norris 1261 36 9 0:11:21.0 0:00:19.0 9 0:54:38.1 0:00:48.3 11 0:29:32.7 1:36:39.1

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Bike ---- Swim -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Male 70 and over

-- Run --

Athena
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